DATE 10/15/20
TIME 13:40:13

DATE 10/22/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

34100

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61 8

IN COURT ARREST OR

XREF CUST

ALSTON ROBERSON CHRIST 5289586

AVELLA, PETER S
"AKA: AVELLA, -PETER
BAHMILLER,  PRECIOUS
BOBO, PATRICK .J
BROOKSF'BLAKE D

BROWN, CLIFTON T
CLAYTON, TY . -
BKA: CLAYTON, TY J
CONNER; - JEFFREY ‘E
COOKS, RASHAD D
CORNETT, RAYMOND J

D’ ANDREA, -MICHAEL
DEVENDRA;, MARVIN M -

GREEN, ELONDREM
HENDERSONy: s JESSE D

JONES, ' ERLECION::
KOSANKE, GREGORY J

4179819

Y

4173590
4047529
4431745
4431745
4974254
4974254

4462377

4462377
4462377

4392440
4392440
4752687

3459069

5149733
5026804

4771972

4345217
4221826
5019974

3239834

AKA: KOSANKE, GREGORY

KRUSE, KENNETH R
LOPEZ; .HENRY - . -
HAKA.:LOPEZ HENRY C
LUTZ, 'CHRISTOPHER S
AKA: LUTZ;,;8COTT .C
LUTZ, -CHRISTOP
o <LUTZ;:8SCOTT:
MARROQUIN ANDRES

MOFFITT JAMES T
MORRIS, TREVOR J
MUDASHIRU, OLUWATOYI
MUNTASIR, HIBAH N

NGUYEN, NHAN T
AKA: NGUYEN, NHAN

RANSOM, KENDAL
STEVENSON, AARON
THOMPSON, TOMMY A
TIMMONS, ELENA V
URBIETA, GABRIEL A
AKA: URBIEYA, GABRI
VALERIO, JESSICA N

WALKER, DONTE L

4029615

4246515

2447119

HER

4009382
4009382
51022009
5309010

N

5255186

5299970
5299970

4915460

4915460
4915460

3808926
3955946
5328796

5202160
4287468

EL A

2112228
2112228
4734907

ID

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

19FE020326
20FE014970

20FE009632
19FE019576
20FE012012
20MI005797
19FE023165
19MI017092
20FE012852

20MI006443
20MI011217
17FE007802
20FE013812
20FE006232
20FE014321
20FE010040
20FE005772
19FE020065
20FE007026
20FE012702
20FE006232
19FE000164

20FE007629
20FE015971

18FE003308

19FE017385
14F08051

20FE010221
20FE004883
20FE012871
20FE011763
20FE011781
20MI015763

20MI013752
20MI013918
20FE014351
20FEQ10101
20FE014750
20FE004551
20FE002345

20FE010585
20FE006059
20FE006176

REASON

ARRAIGN
FP
AD/DENVP
s€

sc

SscC

sc

SC
PROGRPTOTH
sc

sc

scC

TRC

sc
sc

RTNCRELRPT

sc
AD/DENVP
sc
sC
SC
sc
sc
FP

FP
FP
scC
sC
scC
sc
PROBHRGJS

sC
sc
sc

JICRO119

:30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

09/24/20
09/28/20

09/24/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
10/06/20

08/31/20
09/17/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/24/20
09/03/20
08/24/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/16/20
09/15/20
10/08/20

09/03/20

09/17/20
09/17/20
09/03/20
09/03/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
09/17/20
10/13/20

09/24/20
09/24/20
09/11/20
09/22/20
09/17/20
10/14/20
09/24/20

09/24/20
09/24/20
08/17/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

61
62

61
61
61
61
61
61
62

02
61
62
62
61
61
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62

61

61
61
62
61
61
62
62
62

61
61
62
61
62
62
61

61
61
61

1




DATE 10/15/20

TIME 13:40:13 34100
DATE 10/22/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

WALKER, DONTE L

WILLIAMS, BRIANNA N
WILLIAMS, LORENZO A

WONG, KIMO L
AKA: BUBBA, BUBBA
WRIGHT, GOVERNOR E

XREF CUST

4734907
4734907
4734907
4347371
4681430
4681430
1253944

3385745

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

CASE NO.

19FE003717
18FE022166
19FE006159
20FE006857
18MI003865
18MI017132
19FE014856

20FE013652

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 3B DEPT 61

REASON

AD/DENVP
AD/DENVP
sc

SC

8:

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

08/17/20
09/15/20
08/17/20
09/03/20
09/24/20
09/24/20
10/14/20

10/01/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

61
61
61
61
62
62
62

61
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